Mittelfrankische Meisterschaften in den Einzeldiszi plinen
am Samstag/Sonntag, 14./15. Juni 2008, in Herzogen aurach

Schi. A

Schi. B

Schi. B

Schi. B

Sch. A

Sch. A

wJiB

W 15

W 13

W 12

W 12

M 15

M 15

Albig Lena

Proger Tina

Kurz Lisa

Kurz Theresa

Grun Marcus

Ittner Kevin

Voigt Marlen

Kageler Christian

17.10.1993

11.02.1995

20.03.1996

20.03.1996

18.05.1993

100m

Hoch
60mH
800m

75m
60mH
800m

75m
60mH

100 m
Weit

100 m
Weit

100m
Weit
100mH

100m
Weit

14,30 sec.

1,35 m
10,28 sec.
2:30,63 min.

11,36 sec.
11,11 sec.
2:40,79 min

11,47 sec.
11,28 sec.

12,48 sec.
5,42 m

14,27 sec.
431m

14,53 sec.
3,93 m
18,14 sec.

12,38 sec.
5,68 m

Vorlauf

4. Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz

Vorlauf
7. Platz
3. Platz

Vorlauf
9. Platz

3. Platz
5. Platz

Vorlauf
10. Platz

Vorlauf
18.Platz
6. Platz

11. Platz
4. Platz



