## Mittelfränkische Meisterschaften in den Einzeldisziplinen am Samstag/Sonntag, 14./15. Juni 2008, in Herzogenaurach

W	Schi. A	W 15	Albig Lena	17.10.1993	100m	14,30 sec.	Vorlauf
W	Schi. B	W 13	Pröger Tina	11.02.1995	Hoch 60mH	1,35 m 10,28 sec.	4. Platz 1. Platz
					800m	2:30,63 min.	1. Platz
W	Schi. B	W 12	Kurz Lisa	20.03.1996	75m	11,36 sec.	Vorlauf
					60mH	11,11 sec.	7. Platz
					800m	2:40,79 min	3. Platz
W	Schi. B	W 12	Kurz Theresa	20.03.1996	75m	11,47 sec.	Vorlauf
					60mH	11,28 sec.	9. Platz
М	Sch. A	M 15	Grun Marcus	18.05.1993	100 m	12,48 sec.	3. Platz
					Weit	5,42 m	5. Platz
М	Sch. A	M 15	Ittner Kevin		100 m	14,27 sec.	Vorlauf
					Weit	4,31 m	10. Platz
W	WJB		Voigt Marlen		100m	14,53 sec.	Vorlauf
					Weit	3,93 m	18.Platz
					100mH	18,14 sec.	6. Platz
М	М		Kägeler Christian		100m	12,38 sec.	11. Platz
					Weit	5,68 m	4. Platz